
UDOT Consultant Services

Bridge Collision and Emergency Repairs Pool

Revised December 23, 2014

Contact for additional information:

Joshua Sletten, S.E. Gaye Hettrick, CPM
Bridge Management Manager Consultant Services Manager
801-633-6314 801-965-4639
jsletten@utah.gov ghettrick@utah.gov

Pool Period:  July 1, 2012 through June 30, 2016
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UDOT Consultant Services

Pool:  UDOT Bridge Collision & Emergency Repairs Pool
Period:  July 1, 2012 through June 30, 2016 Rev. 12/23/14

Contractor Contact Person Office Phone 
Number Cell Phone Number Email Address

Ames Construction, Inc. Cody Herbert 801-977-8012 801-910-3943 codyherbert@amesco.com 3737 W. 2100 S., West Valley City, UT  84120

Dan R. Dalton, Inc. Dan Dalton 509-447-3528 509-993-3588 ddaltoninc@gmail.com 912 W. Calispell Rd., Usk, WA  99180

Chris Weight 801-407-2000 801-380-9024 cw@1gerber.com

Mark Nielsen 801-407-2000 801-380-9083 mn@1gerger.com

Granite Construction Company Eric Wells 801-526-6068 801-831-6068 eric.wells@gcinc.com 1000 N. Warm Springs Rd., Salt Lake City, UT  84116

Kiewit Infrastructure West Co. Jody Schott 801-216-3200 801-631-2054 Jody.Schott@kiewit.com 25 E. Scenic Pointe Dr, Ste 150, Draper, UT  84020

Tod Wadsworth 801-553-1661 801-301-2695 tod@wadsco.com

Scott Gubler 801-553-1661 801-381-3822 sgubler@wadsco.com

Cole Frost 801-553-1661 801-301-7047 cfrost@wadsco.com

Brandon Squire 801-553-1661 801-680-5369 bsquire@wadsco.com

W.W. Clyde & Co. Tyson McClellan 801-802-6838 801-807-9925 tmcclellan@wwclyde.net 302 W. 5400 S., Ste. 100, Murray, UT  84107
Guy Wadsworth 801-576-1453 guy@wadsbro.com

Mark Miller 801-509-8809 801-509-8809 mmiller@wadsbro.com

Bridge Collision & Emergency Repairs Pool

Wadsworth Brothers Construction 1350 E. Draper Parkway, Draper, UT  84020

Ralph L. Wadsworth Construction Co., LLC 166 E. 14000 S., Ste. 200, Draper, UT  84020

Gerber Construction 815 E. 675 S., Lehi, UT  84043
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